MCA4A_20181011 Page 1 FAST ComTec GmbH, Grünwalder Weg 28a, 82041 Oberhaching, phone: 49-(0)89 665180 -0, fax: 49-(0)89 665180 40, http://www.fastcomtec.com
MCA4A Series: Four channel Multichannel Analyzer with USB 3.0, MCS, RTC
1-4 - input MCA with 32k resolution, > 1 M events / sec on each
channel, MCS mode, RTC (option), eight 125 MHz Scalers (option).
Digital Pole Zero Filter and Trapezoidal Pulse Shaper. Scope mode
for monitoring input signal wave forms.
Description:
The MCA4A series is a family of USB-

MCA4A Series: Four channel Multichannel Analyzer with USB 3.0, MCS, RTC
Specifications
Order Information
Model Description                                                                                                              Order No.
MCA4A                   Multichannel Analyzer (4ch)+dual fast MCS, int. ADC, MPANT Software; USB 3.0 MCA4A
MCA4A-MPA2        2 channel multiparameter, incl. 2 RTC, MPANT Software; USB 3.0                         MCA4AM2
MCA4A-MPA4        4 channel multiparameter, incl. 4 RTC, MPANT Software; USB 3.0, Replay+Ex     MCA4AM4
MCA4A-1               Multichannel Analyzer (1ch), int. ADC (32k), MPANT Software; USB 3.0                MCA4A1
MCA4A-2               Multichannel Analyzer (2ch), int. ADC (32k), MPANT Software; USB 3.0                MCA4A2
MCA4A-4               Multichannel Analyzer (4ch), int. ADC (32k), MPANT Software; USB 3.0                MCA4A4
MCA4Aopt-RTC    RTC for one ADC channel, included in MCA4A-MPA2/4                                          MCA4ARTC
MCA4Aopt-MCS    2ch fast MCS, 30/50ns dwell time option MCA4A-x, included in MCA4A                 MCA4AMCS
MCA4Aopt-TAG    TAG bit input, 8 bit, stored with ADC data at time of input threshold crossing          MCA4ATAG
MCA4OV                OPTION oven controlled oscillator for MCA4A                                                         MCA4AOV
MCA4CNT              Counter / Scaler option for MCA4A, 48 bit, 8 channels, 2 are presettable               MCA4CNT
MCA4UPDN           Up- and downcounting option controlled by individual gate, requires MCA4CNT    MCA4UPDN
MCA4ADLL            DLL for LabVIEW/“C“/Visual Basic (32 + 64 bit) for MCA4A                                     MCA4AS1
MCA4ARepl-Ex     Replay software for MPA data                                                                                  MCA4AS3
MCA4A-MPASW2  Multi parameter software for 2 channels, included in MCA4A-MPA2                       MCA4AS4
MCA4A-MPASW4  Multi parameter software for 4 channels, included in MCA4A-MPA4                       MCA4AS5
MCA4Aupgrade    Additional cost for in-field upgrade (+ price difference of versions involved)            MCA4Aup
MCA4Aup-opt       Additional cost for 1/2ch → 4ch hardware (upgrade possibility → 3,4 ADC ch)       MCA4Auo
PHA (SVA) mode:
ADC: 4x 125MHz continuously sampling,